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Description

Ordering Information

The D414-LED wall light is ideal for general illumination in vandal 
prone areas where safety and security are a concern, including 
parking garages, motels, schools and apartment complexes.

Ordering Information Example: (D414-LED-20-50-UNV-WH-WSF)

D414-LED

•   Decorative one piece, injection-molded, UV stabilized polycarbonate front  
     housing painted dark bronze with clear lense for vandal resistance and 
     long life.
•   D414-LED back plate is corrosion resistant and mounts easily to a 3.5” or  
     4” outlet box.
•   Reflector is specular anodized aluminum and provides precise
     cutoff.
•   .5” coin plug for conduit entry.
•   UL 1598 listed for wet locations.
•   Approx. Weight: 15 lbs.
•   Standard color is bronze; also available in black and white. Contact factory 
    for custom finishes.
•   CRI: 80+, 10 Year Limited Warranty. 

Features

Series Wattage/Lumen Color Temp. Voltage Finish Option
Intermediate

Polycarbonate
Wall Light

20
30
40

20W/20303

30W/30453

40W/40603

30
35
41
50

3000K
3500K
4100K
5000K1

UNV
347
480

120-277V
347V
480V
(Step-Down 
Transformer used 
for 480V Divider)

BZ
BL
WH
CU

Bronze1

Black
White
Custom2

PC
WSF
WDF
ELED

Photocell
Wired Single Fuse
Wired Double Fuse
Emergency LED 
secondary source batter pack 
(-4º F min. operating temp)

1 Standard for fixture
2 Contact factory for custom finish
3 Delivered Lumens (5000K)

TEN YEAR WARRANTYTEN YEAR WARRANTY

INCLUDES LABOR
ALLOWANCE
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